Online electrical conductivity / resistivity measurement system of FIG
Electrodes and Accessories
MCS1407 quadrupole conductivity electrode
In low conductivity samples equally well
0.7MPa
Feature
Specification
w In the solution of higher concentration, the electrode is not easy to be polarized,

Application area
Features
Ordering Guide
Transmitter
 DO-9100
w DO-9100D(20-40VDC)
w DO-9100RS  RS-485
w DO-9100DRS(20-40VDC)  RS-485
w Standard
w
w  MD1912 double membrane oxygen electrode
Bracket
DO-9100 Dissolved Oxygen Transmitter
10
Dissolved Oxygen Transmitter
DO 9100 Dissolved Oxygen Transmitter-
Parameters
Range
Resolution
Accuracy
Pressure compensation
Temperature compensation
Hi/Lo Relay Output
Analog Output
Wash Relay Output
0...200%;0.00...19.99mg/l;
-30...130.0
 0.01%;0.01mg/l;0.01ppm;0.1
0.5%;±0.5%;
0.500...2.500bar or 7.25...36.25psi Manual adjustment
0.0...45.0ppt
0.000...19.999ppm;
 ̊C  Depending on the electrode
 ̊C
 The reading± ±0.5%;
±0.2 ̊C  With manual correction function
Automatic recognition with Pt1000/NTC30K or manual
2 sets Hi/Lo programmable,N/OFF, 240VAC/ 0.5A Max
 1 or 2 sets of programmable & isolate current DC 0/4-20mA
with programable according to DO、Temp. Max. load 500Ω.
ON: 0...9999sec. / OFF: 0...999.9hours
 ( )
Salinity compensation
±1Digit
Application
Features
Transmitter
9300
w DO-9300RS  RS-485
w DO- w DO-9300D(20...40VDC)
w DO-9300DRS(20...40VDC)  RS-485
Ordering Guide
Standard
w
w MD1912 double membrane oxygen electrode
Bracket
    Specifications
AC supply 100V...240VAC±10%,50/60Hz
Temp 0...50
Dimensions 96mm×96mm×148mm(H×W×D)
Protection Correspond to IP65(NEMA 4)
Installation Wall/ panel/ pipe mounting
91mm×91mm (H×W)
Weight 0.4Kg
DC supply 20...40VDC
 ̊C
Cut off Dimensions
DO-9300 Oxygen TransmitterDissolved
11
      Dissolved Oxygen Transmitter
DO-9300 Dissolved Oxygen Transmitter
Parameters
Range
Resolution
Accuracy
Pressure compensation
Temperature compensation
Hi/Lo Relay Output
Analog Outpu
Wash Relay Output
0...200%;0.00...19.99mg/l;
-30...130.0
 0.01%;0.01mg/l;0.01ppm;0.1
0.5%;±0.5%;
0.500...2.500bar or 7.25...36.25psi Manual adjustment
0.0...45.0ppt
0.000...19.999ppm;
 ̊C  Depending on the electrode
 ̊C
 The reading±  ±0.5%;
 ±0.2 ̊CWith manual correction function
Automatic recognition with Pt1000/NTC30K or manual
2 sets Hi/Lo programmable,N/OFF, 240VAC/ 0.5A Max
 2 sets of programmable & isolate current DC 0/4...20mA with
programable according to DO、Temp. Max. load 500Ω.
ON: 0...9999sec. / OFF: 0...999.9hours
 ( )
Salinity compensation
±1Digit
AC supply   100V-240VAC±10%,50/60Hz
Temp   0...50
Dimensions   144mm×144mm×115mm(H×W×D)
Protection   Correspond to IP65(NEMA 4)
Installation   Wall/ panel/ pipe mounting
  138mm×138mm (H×W)
Weight     0.8Kg
DC supply   20-40VDC
 ̊C
Cut off Dimensions